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  Frauen  

1 38 Poltera Siria 1:10.12 1:07.41 1:07.41

2 22 Langenegger Lia 1:07.43 1:08.95 1:07.43 0.02

3 109 Dirksen-Reuteler Fabienne 1:10.83 1:08.61 1:08.61 1.20

4 104 Staib Ariane 1:11.43 1:08.91 1:08.91 1.50

5 24 Henricsson Clara 1:09.43 DSQ 1:09.43 2.02

6 34 Piechowicz Dagmara 1:09.52 1:10.06 1:09.52 2.11

7 29 Hrund Hanna Thor 1:09.54 1:11.51 1:09.54 2.13

8 33 Mondani Samuela 1:09.82 1:19.86 1:09.82 2.41

9 39 Hepner Naemi 1:10.70 1:09.86 1:09.86 2.45

10 108 Naujoks Esther 1:11.25 1:10.30 1:10.30 2.89

11 32 Ziegelmüller Laura 1:12.28 1:10.61 1:10.61 3.20

12 36 Knoester Linda 1:11.96 DSQ 1:11.96 4.55

13 21 Dankova Tereza DSQ 1:12.07 1:12.07 4.66

14 28 Brunner Anke 1:12.43 1:15.40 1:12.43 5.02

15 25 Hüsser Petra 1:16.67 1:15.22 1:15.22 7.81

16 107 Fry Natalia 1:18.55 1:16.06 1:16.06 8.65

17 112 Gunesch Heidi 1:16.10 1:22.87 1:16.10 8.69

18 26 Lenzin Alisha 2:25.18 1:17.07 1:17.07 9.66

19 102 Stuyts Michèle 1:17.08 1:19.59 1:17.08 9.67

20 35 Locher Nova 1:25.88 1:19.70 1:19.70 12.29

21 37 Kobel Oumnia DNF 1:20.15 1:20.15 12.74

22 111 Berger Elisabeth 1:26.74 1:21.03 1:21.03 13.62

23 103 Bellofatto Laura 1:21.48 DSQ 1:21.48 14.07

24 23 Henricsson Kristina 1:21.85 DSQ 1:21.85 14.44

25 30 Ehrhard Clara 1:25.98 DSQ 1:25.98 18.57

26 106 Herger Nadja 1:50.97 1:28.35 1:28.35 20.94
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27 27 Weicht Anna 1:35.97 2:11.89 1:35.97 28.56

28 105 Repak Diana DSQ 1:39.20 1:39.20 31.79

29 110 Perrone Veronika 1:53.95 2:03.36 1:53.95 46.54

  Männer  

1 19 Kearney Harry 59.14 1:00.46 59.14

2 299 Guseli Valentino 1:00.74 1:00.29 1:00.29 1.15

3 17 Dirksen Joshua 1:00.36 1:01.04 1:00.36 1.22

4 193 Müller Nicolas 1:02.77 1:00.38 1:00.38 1.24

5 163 Kestenholz Ueli 1:01.17 1:01.10 1:01.10 1.96

6 90 Wolf Tommy 1:01.84 1:01.52 1:01.52 2.38

7 43 Hepner Simon 1:02.63 1:01.83 1:01.83 2.69

8 52 Nadig Renato 1:02.11 1:02.04 1:02.04 2.90

9 167 Nantermod Guillaume 1:02.09 1:03.10 1:02.09 2.95

10 128 Tourmeau Bertrand 1:03.29 1:02.11 1:02.11 2.97

11 82 Birri David 1:02.12 1:03.01 1:02.12 2.98

12 176 Neiger Reto 1:03.86 1:02.25 1:02.25 3.11

13 158 Jordan Xavier 1:02.50 1:15.95 1:02.50 3.36

14 132 Sigg Jonas 1:02.51 1:03.14 1:02.51 3.37

15 15 Kiyota Kenshin 1:04.60 1:02.69 1:02.69 3.55

16 20 Halblützel David 1:04.38 1:03.04 1:03.04 3.90

17 192 Scherrer Thomas 1:05.76 1:03.07 1:03.07 3.93

18 83 broggi ramiro 1:03.12 DNF 1:03.12 3.98

18 14 Heristchian Darius 1:04.32 1:03.12 1:03.12 3.98

20 55 Gioele Cattaneo 1:03.29 1:04.05 1:03.29 4.15

21 157 Lambert David 1:03.37 DSQ 1:03.37 4.23

22 172 Waibel Matt 1:05.54 1:03.39 1:03.39 4.25

23 84 Thurnes Lukas 1:03.56 1:04.05 1:03.56 4.42

24 160 Rouiller Matt 1:04.41 1:03.59 1:03.59 4.45

25 155 Skarbek malczewski Rafal 1:04.19 1:03.64 1:03.64 4.50

26 16 Gao Dali 1:04.24 1:09.57 1:04.24 5.10

27 18 Taussig Timmy DSQ 1:04.40 1:04.40 5.26

28 95 Brönnimann Roy 1:05.01 1:04.46 1:04.46 5.32

29 139 Ambühl Marco 1:04.58 1:05.52 1:04.58 5.44

30 126 Jufer Markus 1:04.94 1:04.65 1:04.65 5.51

31 140 Huder Andreas 1:04.75 1:05.24 1:04.75 5.61

32 191 Andy Meyenberg DSQ 1:04.77 1:04.77 5.63

33 13 Groot Wouter 1:04.81 DNF 1:04.81 5.67

34 199 Bauer Peter 1:04.82 1:06.18 1:04.82 5.68

35 54 Küffer Fabrice 1:04.87 DSQ 1:04.87 5.73

36 86 Truffer Zenon 1:05.56 1:04.88 1:04.88 5.74

37 46 Dargel Mike 1:04.93 DNF 1:04.93 5.79

38 11 Rietmann Dani 1:05.78 1:05.03 1:05.03 5.89

39 159 Waibel Johannes 1:06.52 1:05.09 1:05.09 5.95

40 170 brechbühl raymond 1:05.79 1:05.10 1:05.10 5.96

41 89 Steimer Antoine 1:05.52 1:10.85 1:05.52 6.38

42 124 Buvoli Mitch 1:07.84 1:05.78 1:05.78 6.64

43 148 Albin Erwin 1:06.72 1:05.91 1:05.91 6.77

44 88 Huber Tito 1:05.94 1:07.93 1:05.94 6.80

45 162 Siegenthaler Raphael 1:05.97 DNF 1:05.97 6.83

46 184 Staib Daniel 1:08.43 1:06.03 1:06.03 6.89
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46 147 Inhelder Roman 1:06.03 1:06.32 1:06.03 6.89

48 61 Prettenthaler Lukas 1:06.55 1:06.21 1:06.21 7.07

49 175 Pointner Alex 1:06.29 1:06.54 1:06.29 7.15

50 165 Krogoll Philipp 1:07.47 1:06.31 1:06.31 7.17

51 81 zechner stefan 1:06.38 DNF 1:06.38 7.24

52 181 Koch Jann 1:07.17 1:06.41 1:06.41 7.27

53 79 Rocha Renato 1:06.44 DNF 1:06.44 7.30

54 66 Geiges Tim 1:08.49 1:06.53 1:06.53 7.39

55 50 Patrick Camenzind 1:06.66 1:06.71 1:06.66 7.52

56 196 Hinterseer Thomas 1:08.54 1:06.94 1:06.94 7.80

56 144 Leyendecker Tobias 1:12.04 1:06.94 1:06.94 7.80

58 166 Germeroth Markus 1:10.22 1:06.97 1:06.97 7.83

59 87 Nissl Philippe 1:08.74 1:06.99 1:06.99 7.85

60 64 Hufschmid Alexander 1:07.34 DNF 1:07.34 8.20

61 48 Solerod Odd Roar 1:07.41 1:20.28 1:07.41 8.27

62 198 Bunschwiler Oliver 1:16.66 1:07.42 1:07.42 8.28

63 145 Steinegger Reto 1:07.51 1:08.59 1:07.51 8.37

64 151 Vas Thomas 1:11.96 1:07.85 1:07.85 8.71

65 92 Gross Pascal 1:08.00 1:09.99 1:08.00 8.86

66 74 Wijsman Niek 1:08.20 1:09.44 1:08.20 9.06

67 183 Poltera Reto 1:12.05 1:08.27 1:08.27 9.13

68 45 Honegger Timo 1:09.82 1:08.38 1:08.38 9.24

69 73 Kangas Ilari 1:08.54 1:10.23 1:08.54 9.40

70 56 Kropp Ben Jonah DSQ 1:08.86 1:08.86 9.72

71 57 Feltscher Mario 1:11.06 1:08.90 1:08.90 9.76

72 67 Covini Nino 1:09.52 1:08.95 1:08.95 9.81

73 133 Christen Tobias DSQ 1:08.99 1:08.99 9.85

74 141 Dietrich Yves 1:10.11 1:09.01 1:09.01 9.87

75 186 Haab Didi 1:22.34 1:09.10 1:09.10 9.96

76 197 crivelli virgilio 1:13.12 1:09.18 1:09.18 10.04

77 58 Socher Nathan 1:10.36 1:09.31 1:09.31 10.17

78 137 Stoll Martin 1:09.64 1:10.33 1:09.64 10.50

79 71 Knoester Erwin 1:10.63 1:09.87 1:09.87 10.73

80 60 Gilardi Giaele 1:11.44 1:10.09 1:10.09 10.95

81 96 Elbert Felix 1:10.20 1:16.91 1:10.20 11.06

82 153 Ackermann Jürg 1:10.84 1:10.22 1:10.22 11.08

83 185 Jörg Tom 1:15.57 1:10.27 1:10.27 11.13

84 174 Sprenger Pepe 1:11.01 1:10.46 1:10.46 11.32

85 53 Moser Philioo DSQ 1:10.69 1:10.69 11.55

86 135 Bearth Simon 1:18.48 1:10.79 1:10.79 11.65

87 44 Silling Luka 1:15.49 1:11.06 1:11.06 11.92

88 72 Collins Ruairi 1:13.47 1:11.12 1:11.12 11.98

89 149 Rensch Rafael 1:15.67 1:11.16 1:11.16 12.02

90 65 Wick Claudio 1:11.23 1:15.29 1:11.23 12.09

91 190 Szlazak Piotr 1:14.20 1:11.37 1:11.37 12.23

91 136 Manetsch Mirco DSQ 1:11.37 1:11.37 12.23

93 134 Michel Peter 1:17.01 1:11.73 1:11.73 12.59

94 156 Radziewanowski Zbyszek 1:17.01 1:11.80 1:11.80 12.66

95 41 Grine Daniel 1:12.88 1:11.86 1:11.86 12.72

96 63 Lötscher Janek 1:11.93 DSQ 1:11.93 12.79

97 182 Prokes Jan 1:11.99 DSQ 1:11.99 12.85

97 77 Oechslin Pascal 1:11.99 DNF 1:11.99 12.85

99 168 van Engelen Steven 1:13.72 1:12.25 1:12.25 13.11

100 154 Tinner Sven 1:23.73 1:12.65 1:12.65 13.51
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101 188 Kröpfli Urs 1:12.77 DNF 1:12.77 13.63

101 173 Wüthrich Andres 1:14.99 1:12.77 1:12.77 13.63

103 169 Annoni Marco 1:17.01 1:12.78 1:12.78 13.64

104 200 Gargiulo Tim 1:14.86 1:13.31 1:13.31 14.17

105 129 Rembiewski Michal 1:14.32 1:13.71 1:13.71 14.57

106 68 Mustonen Jesse 1:13.83 1:16.28 1:13.83 14.69

107 85 Neukomm Bruno 1:13.97 1:15.57 1:13.97 14.83

108 164 Perrone Fabio 1:18.65 1:15.00 1:15.00 15.86

109 131 Salyer Richard DNF 1:15.17 1:15.17 16.03

110 130 De Groot Alex DSQ 1:15.35 1:15.35 16.21

111 146 Schwarz Ramon 1:15.42 1:19.19 1:15.42 16.28

112 69 Broersma Wouter 1:16.14 DSQ 1:16.14 17.00

113 142 De Vries Philip 1:16.18 1:16.48 1:16.18 17.04

114 121 Goepel Adrian 1:16.24 1:18.10 1:16.24 17.10

115 143 Lienhard Frank 1:16.70 DSQ 1:16.70 17.56

116 123 Ziegler Jochen 1:17.32 1:16.90 1:16.90 17.76

117 62 Werner Raphael 1:16.93 DSQ 1:16.93 17.79

118 70 Uten Joachim 1:17.58 1:27.77 1:17.58 18.44

119 161 Zachmann Daniel 1:19.06 DSQ 1:19.06 19.92

120 97 Jenzer Jonas 1:19.15 1:21.23 1:19.15 20.01

121 94 Massaini Raffaele 1:19.20 1:22.49 1:19.20 20.06

122 189 Knoblauch Andreas 1:19.84 DSQ 1:19.84 20.70

123 78 Bezler Marco 1:20.07 1:35.26 1:20.07 20.93

124 93 Fields Colby 1:20.58 DNF 1:20.58 21.44

125 127 Tahon Birger 1:29.23 1:23.94 1:23.94 24.80

126 152 Glinz Christian 1:24.30 1:24.30 25.16

  Nicht klassifizierte  

Nicht im Ziel - Lauf 1 (3)

37 Kobel Oumnia 1:20.15

42 Navrátil Rostislav

131 Salyer Richard 1:15.17

Disqualifizierte - Lauf 1 (11)

18 Taussig Timmy 1:04.40

21 Dankova Tereza 1:12.07

47 Guinchard Severin

53 Moser Philioo 1:10.69

56 Kropp Ben Jonah 1:08.86

98 Burri Rafael

105 Repak Diana 1:39.20

130 De Groot Alex 1:15.35

133 Christen Tobias 1:08.99

136 Manetsch Mirco 1:11.37

191 Andy Meyenberg 1:04.77

Nicht im Ziel - Lauf 2 (10)

13 Groot Wouter 1:04.81

46 Dargel Mike 1:04.93

64 Hufschmid Alexander 1:07.34
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77 Oechslin Pascal 1:11.99

79 Rocha Renato 1:06.44

81 zechner stefan 1:06.38

83 broggi ramiro 1:03.12

93 Fields Colby 1:20.58

162 Siegenthaler Raphael 1:05.97

188 Kröpfli Urs 1:12.77

Disqualifizierte - Lauf 2 (17)

23 Henricsson Kristina 1:21.85

24 Henricsson Clara 1:09.43

30 Ehrhard Clara 1:25.98

36 Knoester Linda 1:11.96

42 Navrátil Rostislav

47 Guinchard Severin

54 Küffer Fabrice 1:04.87

62 Werner Raphael 1:16.93

63 Lötscher Janek 1:11.93

69 Broersma Wouter 1:16.14

98 Burri Rafael

103 Bellofatto Laura 1:21.48

143 Lienhard Frank 1:16.70

157 Lambert David 1:03.37

161 Zachmann Daniel 1:19.06

182 Prokes Jan 1:11.99

189 Knoblauch Andreas 1:19.84

 (DNS: Nicht am Start, DNF: Nicht im Ziel, DSQ: Disqualifiziert, NPS: Startverbot)


